
Show #52523: IRCHA Classic Derby & Horse Show (5/25/2023-5/28/2023)
1. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 39

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1T 494 Romantic Magic Anne M. Reynolds 146.00 J Pearson TTEE JWP TR

1T 425 Elans Star Enterpriz Mack Dodsworth 146.00 Colton Lavelle

3T 302 OHickory Rey Matt McAuslan 145.50 Allison S Trimble

3T 364 RTR All Rise Jake A. Telford 145.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

5T 344 Lil Stormy Jonez Clay J. Roeser 145.00 Sliding J Ranch, LLC

5T 345 Remember The Boon Clay J. Roeser 145.00 Sliding J Ranch, LLC

5T 358 Starlight Time Matt Frederick 145.00 Raising Hal Cowhorses LLC

5T 429 Classy Lil Reyvon Wade J. Reaney 145.00 Karen Birdzell Olson

9T 368 Reyzin Peaches Clay J. Roeser 144.50 Kalpowar Quarter Horses

9T 326 Tequila N Tang Jim W. Spence 144.50 Edward Walsh

11T 440 Reyzin The Son Jon Roeser 144.00 ST Ranch

11T 357 Rebelicious Matt Frederick 144.00 2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC

11T 473 Hashtag Winning Andrew Steiger 144.00 Jamie L. Roberts

11T 351 Holly Show Lightly Jake A. Telford 144.00 Diane A. Edwards

15 403 Rok N Roll Dan Roeser 143.50 Jodi Charrier

16T 453 Gil Favor Rebecca A. Hurst 143.00 McSpyder Ranch

16T 460 TS Bet On This Roll Ryan M. Thomas 143.00 Alward Ranches Inc.

18T 448 RTR Starlight Reys Whitney Campbell 142.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

18T 466 Dual Cat Cole Chad T. Blaisdell 142.50 Kent Blough

20T 389 Tuckin Badger R. Scott Seeklander 142.00 R. Scott Seeklander

20T 347 Cinderellas Kitten Jake A. Telford 142.00 Bob & Bonnie Schwenkfelder

20T 474 SCR Peptoes Swag Wes Chappell 142.00 Lynn Cummings

20T 339 Tangy Patron Jim W. Spence 142.00 Jim W. Spence

24T 388 SBF Smooth Reyna Callee R. Miller 141.50 David And Rebecca King

24T 493 Bet On Boz Flint D. Lee 141.50 Liz Younger

24T 454 Lucky Highbrow Dunit Rebecca A. Hurst 141.50 Theodore L Coursen

27T 479 RTR Judge This Metal Jeremy Meador 141.00 Shelley Clapp

27T 422 Rockn Smooth Pistols Jim W. Spence 141.00 Jesse J. Spence

29 352 De Light Time Jake A. Telford 140.50 Logan & Stevie Ipsen

30T 407 One Rey Ticket Mike E. Miller 140.00 Hoggan Performance Horses

30T 464 Shes Cold As Ice Chad T. Blaisdell 140.00 Chad T. Blaisdell

32 337 WR This Cats A Ten Kim Witty 139.50 Julia Jaspen

33 441 Ima Lil Cow Fresh Tenley Haaby 138.50 Sherry Wells And Tenley

34 486 Cats Twistn Brudder Flint D. Lee 137.50 Janet Kubichek

35 492 CR Too TuffTwoHandle Caleb J. Jantz 135.00 Stan Rowlan

36 387 Holly R Smokin Callee R. Miller 134.00 Cuadra Las Gatas

37 413 Trashed N Church Shawn Deal 132.50 Carly Or Ken Kritchen

38 400 Rey To Much Casey Bieroth 126.00 Gail Q Manoukian

NP 404 Better With Time Dan Roeser 0.00 Rich & Jodi Charrier

2. NRCHA IODERB: Intermediate Open Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 35 (Added Money: $1500.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1T 494 Romantic Magic Anne M. Reynolds 146.00 J Pearson TTEE JWP TR

1T 425 Elans Star Enterpriz Mack Dodsworth 146.00 Colton Lavelle

3 302 OHickory Rey Matt McAuslan 145.50 Allison S Trimble
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4T 344 Lil Stormy Jonez Clay J. Roeser 145.00 Sliding J Ranch, LLC

4T 345 Remember The Boon Clay J. Roeser 145.00 Sliding J Ranch, LLC

4T 358 Starlight Time Matt Frederick 145.00 Raising Hal Cowhorses LLC

4T 429 Classy Lil Reyvon Wade J. Reaney 145.00 Karen Birdzell Olson

8T 368 Reyzin Peaches Clay J. Roeser 144.50 Kalpowar Quarter Horses

8T 326 Tequila N Tang Jim W. Spence 144.50 Edward Walsh

10T 440 Reyzin The Son Jon Roeser 144.00 ST Ranch

10T 357 Rebelicious Matt Frederick 144.00 2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC

10T 473 Hashtag Winning Andrew Steiger 144.00 Jamie L. Roberts

13 403 Rok N Roll Dan Roeser 143.50 Jodi Charrier

14T 453 Gil Favor Rebecca A. Hurst 143.00 McSpyder Ranch

14T 460 TS Bet On This Roll Ryan M. Thomas 143.00 Alward Ranches Inc.

16T 448 RTR Starlight Reys Whitney Campbell 142.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

16T 466 Dual Cat Cole Chad T. Blaisdell 142.50 Kent Blough

18T 389 Tuckin Badger R. Scott Seeklander 142.00 R. Scott Seeklander

18T 474 SCR Peptoes Swag Wes Chappell 142.00 Lynn Cummings

18T 339 Tangy Patron Jim W. Spence 142.00 Jim W. Spence

21T 388 SBF Smooth Reyna Callee R. Miller 141.50 David And Rebecca King

21T 493 Bet On Boz Flint D. Lee 141.50 Liz Younger

21T 454 Lucky Highbrow Dunit Rebecca A. Hurst 141.50 Theodore L Coursen

24T 479 RTR Judge This Metal Jeremy Meador 141.00 Shelley Clapp

24T 422 Rockn Smooth Pistols Jim W. Spence 141.00 Jesse J. Spence

26T 407 One Rey Ticket Mike E. Miller 140.00 Hoggan Performance Horses

26T 464 Shes Cold As Ice Chad T. Blaisdell 140.00 Chad T. Blaisdell

28 337 WR This Cats A Ten Kim Witty 139.50 Julia Jaspen

29 441 Ima Lil Cow Fresh Tenley Haaby 138.50 Sherry Wells And Tenley

30 486 Cats Twistn Brudder Flint D. Lee 137.50 Janet Kubichek

31 492 CR Too TuffTwoHandle Caleb J. Jantz 135.00 Stan Rowlan

32 387 Holly R Smokin Callee R. Miller 134.00 Cuadra Las Gatas

33 413 Trashed N Church Shawn Deal 132.50 Carly Or Ken Kritchen

34 400 Rey To Much Casey Bieroth 126.00 Gail Q Manoukian

NP 404 Better With Time Dan Roeser 0.00 Rich & Jodi Charrier

3. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 16 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 425 Elans Star Enterpriz Mack Dodsworth 146.00 Colton Lavelle

2 302 OHickory Rey Matt McAuslan 145.50 Allison S Trimble

3 473 Hashtag Winning Andrew Steiger 144.00 Jamie L. Roberts

4T 453 Gil Favor Rebecca A. Hurst 143.00 McSpyder Ranch

4T 460 TS Bet On This Roll Ryan M. Thomas 143.00 Alward Ranches Inc.

6 448 RTR Starlight Reys Whitney Campbell 142.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

7T 389 Tuckin Badger R. Scott Seeklander 142.00 R. Scott Seeklander

7T 474 SCR Peptoes Swag Wes Chappell 142.00 Lynn Cummings

9T 388 SBF Smooth Reyna Callee R. Miller 141.50 David And Rebecca King

9T 454 Lucky Highbrow Dunit Rebecca A. Hurst 141.50 Theodore L Coursen

11 407 One Rey Ticket Mike E. Miller 140.00 Hoggan Performance Horses

12 337 WR This Cats A Ten Kim Witty 139.50 Julia Jaspen
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13 441 Ima Lil Cow Fresh Tenley Haaby 138.50 Sherry Wells And Tenley

14 387 Holly R Smokin Callee R. Miller 134.00 Cuadra Las Gatas

15 413 Trashed N Church Shawn Deal 132.50 Carly Or Ken Kritchen

16 400 Rey To Much Casey Bieroth 126.00 Gail Q Manoukian

4. NRCHA L1LO: Level 1 Limited Open Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 18 (Added Money: $900.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 425 Elans Star Enterpriz Mack Dodsworth 146.00 Colton Lavelle

2 302 OHickory Rey Matt McAuslan 145.50 Allison S Trimble

3 341 Smokin Lika Fox Montgomery Nelson 144.00 Montgomery Nelson

4T 497 Catastrophic Cat Jared Ashcraft 142.50 Beverly Rees

4T 448 RTR Starlight Reys Whitney Campbell 142.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

6T 378 Smart Lil Richochet Emma Pust 142.00 Emma Pust

6T 439 DT Hickorys Delta Tenley Haaby 142.00 Rick Littleton/ Tenley Haaby

8 361 Hal Reysin Cat Chelsea Lyn Frederick 141.50 Stacy Gardner / C Frederick

9 489 Hickorys Nu Gun Joe Sutherland 141.00 Alward Ranches Inc.

10T 482 Seven S Gypsy Soul Lisa Kittel 140.50 Syringa Bend Stock Horses

10T 360 Kickback Cat Chelsea Lyn Frederick 140.50 Amelia Wakley/Joseph

12 410 Peptos Apollo Rey Scott Whinfrey 139.50 Scott Whinfrey

13 467 Nic A Color Rachel Koehler 139.00 Roxane Robinson

14 441 Ima Lil Cow Fresh Tenley Haaby 138.50 Sherry Wells And Tenley

15 394 Im Stealin Chex Whitney Campbell 137.00 Denise Monnot &/ John

16 426 HighlightsNSprayTans Clay Damuth 136.00 Emily Damuth

NP 427 Somebodys Metallic Clay Damuth 0.00 Mike & Susan Stowell

NP 375 RTR Justice In Jazz Cody Hanson 0.00 Ellie Willoughby

5. NRCHA ONH: Open Novice Horse Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 17 (Added Money: $600.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 302 OHickory Rey Matt McAuslan 145.50 Allison S Trimble

2 429 Classy Lil Reyvon Wade J. Reaney 145.00 Karen Birdzell Olson

3 368 Reyzin Peaches Clay J. Roeser 144.50 Kalpowar Quarter Horses

4T 440 Reyzin The Son Jon Roeser 144.00 ST Ranch

4T 341 Smokin Lika Fox Montgomery Nelson 144.00 Montgomery Nelson

6 448 RTR Starlight Reys Whitney Campbell 142.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

7T 347 Cinderellas Kitten Jake A. Telford 142.00 Bob & Bonnie Schwenkfelder

7T 339 Tangy Patron Jim W. Spence 142.00 Jim W. Spence

9 493 Bet On Boz Flint D. Lee 141.50 Liz Younger

10 479 RTR Judge This Metal Jeremy Meador 141.00 Shelley Clapp

11 352 De Light Time Jake A. Telford 140.50 Logan & Stevie Ipsen

12 407 One Rey Ticket Mike E. Miller 140.00 Hoggan Performance Horses

13 337 WR This Cats A Ten Kim Witty 139.50 Julia Jaspen

14 367 Sioux Sparklers Jake A. Telford 139.00 Brandon Meyer

15 492 CR Too TuffTwoHandle Caleb J. Jantz 135.00 Stan Rowlan

16 405 Metallic Belle Dan Roeser 124.00 Corina E. Curtis

NP 404 Better With Time Dan Roeser 0.00 Rich & Jodi Charrier


